December 29, 19935

Mr. Richard P. LaRhette

Institute of Nuclear Power Operations
700 Galleria Parkway

Atlanta, Georgia 30339-5957

Dear Mr. LaRhette:

Enclosed for your information is a list of generic communications under
development by the NRC staff. The list includes those Generic Letters (GL),
Administrative Letters (AL), Bulletins (BL), and Information Notices (IN)
reported to us by December 30, 1993. New items on the list or changes in the
status of lTisted items are identified by a notation in brackets.

Sincerely,

Original signed by

Gail H. Marcus, Chief

Generic Communications Branch
Division of Operating Reactor Support
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Enclosure:
As stated

cc: S. D. Richardson, Defense Programs (Savannah Rives), DOE

R. W. Barber, Safety and Quality Assurance, DOE
5. Scott, Office of Nuclear Safety, NS-10, DOE
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Page No.
12/29/93

DT NTRD
TYPE

01/01/91
GL

01/08/91
GL

11/15/91
GL

01/07/92
GL

09/02/92
GL

12/04/92
GL

01/04/93
GL
01/10/93
GL

02/09/93
GL

03/15/93
GL

04/19/93
GL
05/19/93
GL

06/16/93
GL

PROPOSED GENERIC COMMUNICATIONS
IN PREPARATION WITHIN THE NRC

SUBJECT

ISI OF STEEL CONTAINMENTS, REFUEL
CAVITTES & DRAINAGE SYSs

NRC POSITION ON EPRI OBE CRITERIA
& EPRI GUIDE FOR EARTHQUAKES

INSERVICE LEAX AND HYDROSTATIC
TESTING TS BACKFIT APPEAL

(GL 93-08, ISSUED 12/29/93)
RELOCATION OF TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION TABLES OF
INSTRUMENT RESPONSE TIME LIMITS

[GL 93~07, 12/28/93] MODIFICATION
OF THE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ADMINISTRATIVE CONTROL
REQUIREMENTS FOR EMERGENCY AND
SECURITY PLANS

SOLUTIONS & ACTIONS FOR BWR
THERMAL HYDRAULIC INSTABILITIES

ANALOG TO DIGITAL INSTRUMENTATION
REPLACEMENTS UNDER 10 CFR 50.59
RULE

GL 92-08 SUP, FIRE PROTECTION AND
USE OF THERMOLAG

GUIDANCE ON CORRECTIVE MEASURES
IN MEDIUM ENERGY ASME PIPE

GL 86-10 SUP, "IMPLEMENTATION OF
FIRE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS"

MODEL TECH SPECS TO INCORPORATE
THE REVISED 10 CFR PART 20

LINE ITEM TS IMPROVEMENT,
ACCELERATED EDG TESTING

INTERFACING SYSTEMS LOCA IN LIGHT
WATER REACTORS

SOURCE

NRR DE
ESGB

NRR DE
ECGB

NRR DORSE
oTsB

NRR DORS
OTSB

NRR DOERS
oTSB

NRR DSSA
SRXB

NRR DRCH
HICB
NRR DESA
SPLB

NRR DE
EMCB

NRR DSSA
SPLB

NRR DRSS
PRPB
NRR DORS
OTSB

RES RPSIB

CONTACT

Chen P Tan

Goutam
Bagchi

Tom Dunning

Tom Dunning

Tom Dunning

Laurence E

Phillips

Paul Loeser

Pat Madden

Don

Kirkpatrick

Pat Madden

S P

Klementowic

Z

Om Chopra
Tom Dunning

Gary
Burdick

PHONE NO

(301)
504-3315

(301)
504~2733

(301)
504-1189

(301)
504-1189

(301)
504-1189

(301)
504-3232

(301)
504-2825
(301)
504-2854

(301)
504-1849

(301)
504-8254

(301)
504~1084
(301)
504=3150

(301)
492-3812



Page No.
12/29/93

OT NTRD
TYPE

07/29/93
CL
08/11/93
GL
11/30/93
GL

09/08/92
IN

10/19/92
IN

12/07/92
IN

01/27/93
IN

03/03/93
IN

03/04/93
IN

03/31/93
IN
05/07/93
IN

05/21/93
IN

05/21/93
IN

05/25/93
IN

PROPOSED GENERIC COMMUNICATIONS
IN PREPARATION WITHIN THE NRC

SUBJECT

VOLUNTARY REPORTING OF ADDITIONAL
RADIATION EXPOSURE DATA

GL 89-10 SUP, INACCURACY OF
MOTOR-OPERATED VALVE DIAGNOSTIC
EQUIPMENT

GSI-57, EFFECT OF FIRE PROTECTION
ON SAFETY RELATED EQUIPMENT

APPLICABILITY OF 1u CFR 70.24,
"CRITICALITY ACCIDENTS"

IN 92-51 SUP: MISAPPLITATION AND
INADEQUATE TESTING OF M7CBs

POTEMNT1AL FAILURES OF EDGs CAUSED
BY COLD FUEL OIL

NRC STUDY ON PRESSURE LOCKING &
THERMAL BINDING OF GATE VALVES

TESTING OF BACKUP EMERGENCY
REZPONSE FACILITIES

DEGRADATION OF SR SYSTEMS DURING
VALVE STROKE SURVEILLANCE TESTING

TURBINE OVERSPEED AND RCS
COOLDOWN DUE TO RELATCHING OF
MAIN TURBINE

POTENTIAL CHARGING PUMP
MALFUNCTIONS

{IN 91-29 SUP 2] POTENTIAL
DEFICIENCIES FOUND DURING
ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
FUNCTIONAL INSPECTIONS

[IN 93-99, ISSUED 12/21/93)
UNDERVOLTAGE RELAY AND THERMAL
OVERLOAD SETPOINT PROBLEMS

CERTIFYING OFFICIALS ON NRC FORM
313, "APPLICATION FOR MATERIAL
LICENSE"

SOURCE

RESEARCH

NRR DE
EMEB

RESEARCH

NRR DRPW

PDS

NRR RVIB
DRIL

REGION I
NRR DE
EMEB

NRR DRSS
PEPB

REGION II

NRR DORS
OEAB

NRR DSSA
SRXB

NRR DE
EELB

NRR DSSA
EELB

NMSS IMNS
IMOB

CONTACT

C Raddatz

Tom

Scarbrough

Andy Kugler

L Kokajko

Steve

Alexander

Vern Hodge

Tom

Scarbrough

Edwin Fox

P Kim
vVanDoorn

Eric Benner

Don

Kirkpatrick

C Morris

Nancy

Campbell

Scott W
Moore

PHONE NO

(301)
504~1717

(301)
504-2794
(301)
504-2828

(301)
504-1369

(301)
504-2995

(301)
504 1861

(301)
504-2794

(301)
504-2908

(704)
875-1681

(301)
504-1171
(301)
504~1849

(301)
504-2778

(301)
504-2836

(301)
504-2514



Page No.,
12/29/93

DT NTRD
TYPE

06/17/93
IN

06/17/93
IN

07/02/93
IN

07/13/93
IN

07/21/93
iN
07/22/93
IN

07/28/93
IN

07/29/93
IN

07/29/93
IN

07/29/93
IN

07/30/93
IN

08/02/93
IN
08/12/93
IN

08/12/93
IN

PROPOSED GENERIC COMMUNICATIONS
IN PREPARATION WITHIN THE NRC

SUBJECT SOURCE
(IN 93-92, ISSUED 12/7/93] PLANT REGION II
IMPROVEMENTS TO MITIGATE COMMON
DEPENDENCIES IN COMPONENT COOLING
WATER SYSTEMS
POTENTIAL PROBLEMS WITH FIRE REGION I
BARRIER PENETRATIONS
POTENTIAL FAILURE OF LONG-TERM N2 NRR DSSA
SUPPLY FOR ADS AT FITZPATRICK SPLB
PROBLEMS IN PREDICTION OF TORQUE REGION II
REQUIREMENTS FOR BUTTERFLY VALVES
FAILURE OF WILCO FIRE HOSE NRR DRIL
NOZZLES RVIB
DEGRADATION OF MEDIUM VOLTAGE REGION V
CABLE TN UNDERGROUND APPLICATIONS
[IN 95-95, ISSUED 12/3//93) REGION IT
STORM-RILATED 1OSS OF OFFSITE
POWER EVENTS DUE TO SALT BUILDUP
ON SWITCHYARD INSULATORS
IN SUP: FALSIFICATION OF PLANT NRR DORS
RECORDS OEAB
MELTED INSULATION ON RELAYS AT ST NRR DORS
LUCIE OEAB
MISAPPLICATION OF FUSES IN SAFE1Y NRR DORS
RELATED SYSTEMS (STP) OEAB
(REMOVED] POTENTIAL BREACH OF NRR DORS
PRIMARY CONTAINMENT OEAB
LOSS IN SUBCOOLING MARGIN FOR NRR DORS
NATURAL CIRC COOLDOWN FROM STUCK  OEAB
SRV
EXERCISING CONTROL RODS TO MEET NRR DORS
TECH SPEC INSERTION TIMES EAB
IN 92-69 SUP, YARD WATER LEAKING NRR DORS
THROUGH CONDUITS INTO BUILDINGS EAB

CONTACT

J L

Shackelford

Dick
Kiessel

David Shum

T J Kim

W Orders

Bill Ang

R Schin

Tom Greene

TJ Kim

Nick Fields

Tom Greene

Phil
Harrell

Dave Skeen

Neal

Hunemuller

PHONE NO

(401)
331-0338

(301)
504-2840

(301)
504-2860

(301)
504-2841

(803)
383-4571

(510)
975~0310

(404)
331-5561

(301)
504-1175

(301)
504-1176

(301)
504-1173

(301)
504~1175

(817)
860-8250
(301)
504-1174

(301)
504~1152



Page No.
12/29/93

DT NTRD
TYPE

08/23/93
IN

08/31/93
IN

09/20/93
IN

09/20/93
IN

09/28/93
IN

09/30/93
IN

10/04/93
IN

10/04/93
IN

10/04/93
IN
10/04/93
IN

10/06/93
IN

10/06/93
IN

10/06/93
IN

10/06/93
IN

PROPOSED GENERIC COMMUNICATIONS
IN PREPARATION WITHIN THE NRC

SUBJECT

GE MAGNA-BLAST BREAKER SPRING
MISALIGNMENT

[IN 93-93, 1SSUED 12/8/93]
INADEQUATE CONTROL OF REACTOR
COOLANT SYSTEM CONDITIONS DURING
SHUTDOWN

RESULTS OF RECENT SWS OPERATIONAL
PERFORMANCE INSPECTIONS

(IN 93-96, ISSUED 12/14/93)
IMPROPER RESET CAUSES EMERGENCY
DIESEL GENERATOR FAILURES

FAILURE OF SURVEILLANCE TESTING
TO DETECT AN INOPERABLE ATWOOD
MORRILL MSIV

(IN 93~-98, ISSUED 12/20/93) MOTOR
BRAKES ON VALVE ACTUATOR MOTORS

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT SOCKET
PERFORMANCE DEFICIENCIES

FAILURE OF WESTINGHOUSE\ABB RELAY
FROM INSULATION DEGRADATION

[IN 93-97, ISSUED 12/17/93)
FAILURES OF YOKES INSTALLED ON
WALWORTH GATE AND GLOBE VALVES

IN 87-10 SUP, WATER HAMMER DURING
RESTART OF RHR PUMPS

(IN 93-91 ISSUED 12/3/93)
MISADJUSTMENT BETWEEN GENERAL
ELECTRIC 4.16~-KV CIRCUIT BREAKERS
AND THEIR ASSOCIATED CUBICLES

IN 93-66 REV, SWITCHOVER TO
HOTLEG RECIRCULATION AFTER A LOCA

STEAM GENERATOR TUBE RUPTURE AT
MCGUIRE

OBSERVATIONS ON LESSONS LEARNED
FROM HURRICANE ANDREW

SOURCE

REGION V

NRR DORS
OESB

NRR DRIL
RSIB

NRR DRIL
RVIB

REGION IV

NRR DE
EMEB

REGION III

REGION II

REGION 1

REGION III

REGION III

NRR DE
EMCB

NRR DE
EMCB

NRR DE
EGCB

CONTACT

Peter Wen

Eric Benner

T J ¥im

Walter
Haass

Neal
Hunemuller

Tom
Scarbrough

Ed
Schweibinz
T J Kim

Cliff
Anderson

Isa T Yin

Peter Wen

Nancy

Campbell

Herb Conrad

Hans Ashar

PHONE NO

(301)
504~-2832

(301)
504~1171

(301)
504-2841

(301)
504-3219

(301)
504-1152

(301)
504 2794

(708)
790-5542

(301)
504-2821

(215)
337-5227
(708)
790-5581

(301)
504-2832

(301)
504-2836

(301)
504~2703

(301)
504-2851



Page No.
12/29/93

DT NTRD
TYPE

10/18/93
IN

11/01/93
IN

11/04/93
IN

11/08/93
IN

11/08/93
IN

11/12/93
IN

11/12/93
IN

11/12/93
IN

11/17/93
IN

11/29/93
IN
11/29/93
IN
11/30/93
IN

11/30/93
IN

PROPOSED GENERIC COMMUNICATIONS
IN PREPARATION WITHIN THE NRC

SUBJECT

IN 93~-17 REV, SAFETY SYSTEMS
RESPONSE TO LOCA AND LOOP

(IN 89-77 SUP 1 ISSUED 12/3/93)]
DEBRIS IN CONTAINMENT EMERGENCY
SUMPS AND INCORRECT SCREEN
CONFIGURATIONS

TURBINE BLADE FAILURES FROM
TORSIONAL FORCES

FAILURES OF TORQUE SWITCHES IN
LIMITORQUE OPERATORS

POSSIBLE MALFUNCTION OF
WESTINGHOUSE NBFD RELAYS

[IN 93-92, ISSUED 12/7/93] PLANT
IMPROVEMENTS TO MITIGATE COMMON
DEPENDENCIES IN COMPONENT COOLING
WATER SYSTEMS

FAILURE OF CONT SPRAY ISO VALVE
TO QOPEN

(IN 93-94, ISSUED 12/9/93)
UNAUTHORIZED FORCED ENTRY INTO
THE PROTECTED AREA AT THREE MILE
ISLAND UNIT 1 ON FEBRUARY 7, 1993

[IN 93-100, ISSUED 12/22/93)
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR
BANKRUPTCY

MAIN TURBINE FIRE CAUSED BY OIL
SOAKED INSULATION

PROBLEMS IN HANDLING OF FUEL
ASSEMBLIES DUE TO MISOPERATION OF
REFUELING EQUIPMENT

(IN 93-101, ISSUED 12/17/93) JET
PUMP HOLD-DOWN BEAM FAILURE

ISSUES ASSOCIATED WITH USE OF
STRONTIUM-89 AND OTHER BETA
EMITTING RADIOPHARMACEUTICALS

SOURCE

NRR DE
EELB

REGION IV

NRR DE

EMCB

REGION I

REGION

III

REGION IV

EMEB DE
NRR

PSGB DRSS
NRR

IMOB INMS
NMSS

REGION IV

REGION I

REGION IV

NMSS IMNS
IMAB

CONTACT

Jim
Lazevnick

Peter Wen

John Tsao
Tom
Scarbrough

Marsha
Gamberoni

Don

Kirkpatrick

Don

Kirkpatrick

T. J. Kim

Kevin

Ramsey

Thomas

Stetka

E M Kelly

T J Kim

James A
Smith

PHONE NO

(301)
504~-2782

(301)
504-2832

(301)
504-2702

(301)
504-2794

(301)
504-3024

(301)
504~1849

(301)
504-1849

(301)
504-2841

(301)
504-2534

(817)
860-8247
(215)
337-5183
(301)
504-2841

(301)
504-2613



Page No.
12/29/93

DT NTRD
TYPE

12/03/93
IN

12/03/93
IN

12/06/93
IN

12/10/93
IN

12/10/93
IN

12/10/93
IN

12/10/93
IN
12/17/93
IN

12/20/93
IN

12/21/93
IN

12/21/93
IN

12/22/93
IN

08/11/93
AL

12/06/93
AL

PROPOSED GENERIC COMMUNICATIONS
IN PREPARATION WITHIN THE NRC

SUBJECT

[NEW] UNTONTROLLED USE OF
INDUSTRIAL COMPOUNDS IN SPECIAL
PROCESS APPLICATIONS

[NEW] FAILURES OF MOV MOTOR
PINION GEARS

[IN 91-21 SUP 1, ISSUED 12/7/3)
INADEQUATE QUALITY ASSURANCE
PROGRAM OF VENDOR SUPPLYING
SAFETY~RELATED EQUIPMENT

[NEW] GREASE SOLIDIFICATION ON
MCCBs

(NEW) ELECTRICAL INVERTER
PROBLEMS

[NEW] NONPOWER OPERATOR LICENSING
EXAMINER STANDARDS

[NEW] POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT OF
TEMPORARY INSTRUCTIONS FOR
LICENSEE SELF~PERFORMANCE

[NEW] RESULTS OF AEOD STUDY ON
POTTER & BRUMFIELD MDR RELAYS

[NEW] LEAKING SHUTDOWN COOLING
VALVES AT COOPER

[NEW] GUIDANCE ON WASTE
MINIMIZATION PROGRAM ELEMENTS

[NEW] SOLUBILITY CRITERIA FOR
LIQUID EFFLUENT RELEASES TO
SANITARY SEWAGE UNDER THE REVISED
10 CFR PART 20

[NEW] RECENT CONTAMINATION
INCIDENCES RESULTING IN
SIGNIFICANT OFFSITE CONTAMINATION

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RECEIPT OF
DOCUMENTS FROM LICENSEES

[NEW] ANNOUNCING PUBLIC MTG ON
PRESSURE LOCKING AND THERMAL
BINDING IN GATE VALVES

SOURCE

AEOD

NRR DE
EMEB

NRR DRIL
RVIB

NRR DE
EELB

AEOD

NRR DRCH

HOLB

NRR PMAS

ILPB

AEOD

NRR DORS

OEAB

NMSS LLWM
LLDR

NMS&S

NMSS IMNS
IMOB

NRR PMAS

PMSB

NRR DORS
OGCB

CONTACT

Peter J
Prescott

Thomas
Scarborough

Robert
Pettis

Mark Pratt
Andy Kugler
warren
Eresian
Melvin

Shannon

Robert
Spence

Neal
Hunemul ler

Dominick
Orlando

Cynthia
Jones

Joseph
Decicco

Dick
Kiessel

Dick
Kiessel

PHONE NO

(301)
4928034

(301)
504-2794

(301)
504~3214

(301)
504-2701

(301)
504-2828

(301)
504-1833

(301)
504-1291
(301)

492-8609

(301)
504-1152

(301)
504-2566

(301)
504-2629

(301
504-2067

(301)
504~2840

(301)
504-2840



