Mr. Richard P. LaRhette Institute of Nuclear Power Operations 700 Galleria Parkway Atlanta, Georgia 30339-5957

Dear Mr. LaRhette:

Enclosed for your information is a list of generic communications under development by the NRC staff. The list includes those Generic Letters (GL), Administrative Letters (AL), Bulletins (BL), and Information Notices (IN) reported to us by December 30, 1993. New items on the list or changes in the status of listed items are identified by a notation in brackets.

Sincerely,

Gail H. Marcus, Chief Generic Communications Branch Division of Operating Reactor Support Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Enclosure: As stated

cc: S. D. Richardson, Defense Programs (Savannah River), DOE

R. W. Barber, Safety and Quality Assurance, DOE S. Scott, Office of Nuclear Safety, NS-10, DOE

DISTRIBUTION w/enclosure

JIbarra, OCM JGuttmann, OCM JCallan, NRR All NRR Division Directors All Regional Division Directors CACarpenter, NRR KRamsey, NMSS LCShao, RES GHolahan, AEOD JConran, CRGR KAbraham, RI KClark, RII JGilliland, RIV

JScarborough, OCM WHBateman, EDO RIngram, NRR All NRR Branch Chiefs KGray, NRR JTLarkins, ACRS FCCombs, NMSS WMinners, RES JERosenthal, AEOD PWBaranowsky, AEOD FIngram, OPA JStrasma, RIII GCook, RV Central Files OGCB R/F PDR

Document Name: INPOLIST.LTR

OGCB: DORS: NRR JBirmingham 12/29/93 92/5

OGCB Members

JBirmingham P/F

DORS R/F

C/OGCB: DORS: NRR GHMarcus GHM 12/29/93

9401270202 931229 PDR I&E MISC PDI PDR

250039 002086

DT NTRD TYPE	SUBJECT	SOURCE	CONTACT	PHONE NO
	ISI OF STEEL CONTAINMENTS, REFUEL CAVITIES & DRAINAGE SYSS	NRR DE ESGB	Chen P Tan	(301) 504-3315
	NRC POSITION ON EPRI OBE CRITERIA & EPRI GUIDE FOR EARTHQUAKES		Goutam Bagchi	(301) 504-2733
11/15/91 GL	INSERVICE LEAK AND HYDROSTATIC TESTING TS BACKFIT APPEAL	NRR DORS OTSB	Tom Dunning	(301) 504-1189
01/07/92 GL	[GL 93-08, ISSUED 12/29/93] RELOCATION OF TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLES OF INSTRUMENT RESPONSE TIME LIMITS	NRR DORS OTSB	Tom Dunning	(301) 504-1189
09/02/92 GL	[GL 93-07, 12/28/93] MODIFICATION OF THE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION ADMINISTRATIVE CONTROL REQUIREMENTS FOR EMERGENCY AND SECURITY PLANS	NRR DORS OTSB	Tom Dunning	(301) 504-1189
12/04/92 GL	SOLUTIONS & ACTIONS FOR BWR THERMAL HYDRAULIC INSTABILITIES	NRR DSSA SRXB	Laurence E Phillips	(301) 504-3232
	ANALOG TO DIGITAL INSTRUMENTATION REPLACEMENTS UNDER 10 CFR 50.59 RULE	NRR DRCH HICB	Paul Loeser	(301) 504-2825
	GL 92-08 SUP, FIRE PROTECTION AND USE OF THERMOLAG	NRR DSSA SPLB	Pat Madden	(301) 504-2854
	GUIDANCE ON CORRECTIVE MEASURES IN MEDIUM ENERGY ASME PIPE		Don Kirkpatrick	
	GL 86-10 SUP, "IMPLEMENTATION OF FIRE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS"		Pat Madden	(301) 504-8254
	MODEL TECH SPECS TO INCORPORATE THE REVISED 10 CFR PART 20		S P Klementowic z	(301) 504-1084
	LINE ITEM TS IMPROVEMENT, ACCELERATED EDG TESTING	NRR DORS OTSB	Om Chopra Tom Dunning	
	INTERFACING SYSTEMS LOCA IN LIGHT WATER REACTORS	RES RPSIB	Gary Burdick	(301) 492-3812

DT NTRD TYPE	SUBJECT	SOURCE	CONTACT	PHONE NO
07/29/93 GL	VOLUNTARY REPORTING OF ADDITIONAL RADIATION EXPOSURE DATA	RESEARCH	C Raddatz	(301) 504-1717
08/11/93 GL	GL 89-10 SUP, INACCURACY OF MOTOR-OPERATED VALVE DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT	NRR DE EMEB	Tom Scarbrough	(301) 504-2794
	GSI-57, EFFECT OF FIRE PROTECTION ON SAFETY RELATED EQUIPMENT	RESEARCH	Andy Kugler	(301) 504-2828
09/08/92 IN	APPLICABILITY OF 10 CFR 70.24, "CRITICALITY ACCIDENTS"	NRR DRPW PD5	L Kokajko	(301) 504-1369
10/19/92 IN	IN 92-51 SUP: MISAPPLICATION AND INADEQUATE TESTING OF MCCBs	NRR RVIB	Steve Alexander	(301) 504-2995
12/07/92 IN	POTENTIAL FAILURES OF EDGs CAUSED BY COLD FUEL OIL	REGION I	Vern Hodge	(301) 504 1861
01/27/93 IN	NRC STUDY ON PRESSURE LOCKING & THERMAL BINDING OF GATE VALVES	NRR DE EMEB	Tom Scarbrough	
03/03/93 IN	TESTING OF BACKUP EMERGENCY RESPONSE FACILITIES		Edwin Fox	(301) 504-2908
03/04/93 IN	DEGRADATION OF SR SYSTEMS DURING VALVE STROKE SURVEILLANCE TESTING	REGION II	P Kim VanDoorn	
IN	TURBINE OVERSPEED AND RCS COOLDOWN DUE TO RELATCHING OF MAIN TURBINE	NRR DORS OEAB	Eric Benner	(301) 504-1171
	POTENTIAL CHARGING PUMP MALFUNCTIONS	NRR DSSA SRXB	Don Kirkpatrick	(301) 504-1849
	[IN 91-29 SUP 2] POTENTIAL DEFICIENCIES FOUND DURING ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM FUNCTIONAL INSPECTIONS	NRR DE EELB	C Morris	(301) 504-2778
	[IN 93-99, ISSUED 12/21/93] UNDERVOLTAGE RELAY AND THERMAL OVERLOAD SETPOINT PROBLEMS	NRR DSSA EELB	Nancy Campbell	(301) 504-2836
05/25/93 IN	CERTIFYING OFFICIALS ON NRC FORM 313, "APPLICATION FOR MATERIAL LICENSE"	NMSS IMNS IMOB	Scott W Moore	(301) 504-2514

DT NTRD TYPE	SUBJECT	SOURCE	CONTACT	PHONE NO
IN	[IN 93-92, ISSUED 12/7/93] PLANT IMPROVEMENTS TO MITIGATE COMMON DEPENDENCIES IN COMPONENT COOLING WATER SYSTEMS	REGION II	J L Shackelford	(401) 331-0338
	POTENTIAL PROBLEMS WITH FIRE BARRIER PENETRATIONS	REGION I	Dick Kiessel	(301) 504-2840
	POTENTIAL FAILURE OF LONG-TERM N2 SUPPLY FOR ADS AT FITZPATRICK		David Shum	(301) 504-2860
	PROBLEMS IN PREDICTION OF TORQUE REQUIREMENTS FOR BUTTERFLY VALVES	REGION II	T J Kim	(301) 504-2841
07/21/93 IN	FAILURE OF WILCO FIRE HOSE NOZZLES	NRR DRIL RVIB	W Orders	(803) 383-4571
	DEGRADATION OF MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE IN UNDERGROUND APPLICATIONS	REGION V	Bill Ang	(510) 975-0310
07/28/93 IN	[IN 93-95, ISSUED 12/3//93] STORM-RELATED LOSS OF OFFSITE POWER EVENTS DUE TO SALT BUILDUP ON SWITCHYARD INSULATORS	REGION II	R Schin	(404) 331-5561
07/29/93 IN	IN SUP: FALSIFICATION OF PLANT RECORDS	NRR DORS OEAB	Tom Greene	(301) 504-1175
07/29/93 IN	MELTED INSULATION ON RELAYS AT ST LUCIE	NRR DORS OEAB		(301) 504-1176
07/29/93 IN	MISAPPLICATION OF FUSES IN SAFETY RELATED SYSTEMS (STP)	NRR DORS OEAB	Nick Fields	(301) 504-1173
07/30/93 IN	[REMOVED] POTENTIAL BREACH OF PRIMARY CONTAINMENT	NRR DORS OEAB	Tom Greene	(301) 504-1175
08/02/93 IN	LOSS IN SUBCOOLING MARGIN FOR NATURAL CIRC COOLDOWN FROM STUCK SRV	NRR DORS OEAB	Phil Harrell	(817) 860-8250
	EXERCISING CONTROL RODS TO MEET TECH SPEC INSERTION TIMES	NRR DORS EAB		(301) 504-1174
08/12/93 IN	IN 92-69 SUP, YARD WATER LEAKING THROUGH CONDUITS INTO BUILDINGS	NRR DORS EAB	Neal Hunemuller	(301) 504-1152

DT NTRD TYPE	SUBJECT	SOURCE	CONTACT	PHONE NO
	GE MAGNA-BLAST BREAKER SPRING MISALIGNMENT	REGION V	Peter Wen	(301) 504-2832
08/31/93 IN	[IN 93-93, ISSUED 12/8/93] INADEQUATE CONTROL OF REACTOR COOLANT SYSTEM CONDITIONS DURING SHUTDOWN	NRR DORS OESB	Eric Benner	(301) 504-1171
	RESULTS OF RECENT SWS OPERATIONAL PERFORMANCE INSPECTIONS	NRR DRIL RSIB	T J Kim	(301) 504-2841
09/20/93 IN	[IN 93-96, ISSUED 12/14/93] IMPROPER RESET CAUSES EMERGENCY DIESEL GENERATOR FAILURES	NRR DRIL RVIB	Walter Haass	(301) 504-3219
	FAILURE OF SURVEILLANCE TESTING TO DETECT AN INOPERABLE ATWOOD MORRILL MSIV	REGION IV	Neal Hunemuller	(301) 504-1152
09/30/93 IN	[IN 93-98, ISSUED 12/20/93] MOTOR BRAKES ON VALVE ACTUATOR MOTORS	NRR DE EMEB	Tom Scarbrough	(301) 504 2794
	INTEGRATED CIRCUIT SOCKET PERFORMANCE DEFICIENCIES	REGION III	Ed Schweibinz	(708) 790-5542
	FAILURE OF WESTINGHOUSE\ABB RELAY FROM INSULATION DEGRADATION	REGION II	T J Kim	(301) 504-2821
10/04/93 IN	[IN 93-97, ISSUED 12/17/93] FAILURES OF YOKES INSTALLED ON WALWORTH GATE AND GLOBE VALVES	REGION I	Cliff Anderson	(215) 337-5227
	IN 87-10 SUP, WATER HAMMER DURING RESTART OF RHR PUMPS	REGION III	Isa T Yin	(708) 790-5581
IN	[IN 93-91 ISSUED 12/3/93] MISADJUSTMENT BETWEEN GENERAL ELECTRIC 4.16-KV CIRCUIT BREAKERS AND THEIR ASSOCIATED CUBICLES	REGION III	Peter Wen	(301) 504-2832
10/06/93 IN	IN 93-66 REV, SWITCHOVER TO HOTLEG RECIRCULATION AFTER A LOCA	NRR DE EMCB	Nancy Campbell	(301) 504-2836
10/06/93 IN	STEAM GENERATOR TUBE RUPTURE AT MCGUIRE	NRR DE EMCB		(301) 504-2703
	OBSERVATIONS ON LESSONS LEARNED FROM HURRICANE ANDREW	NRR DE EGCB	Hans Ashar	(301) 504-2851

DT NTRD TYPE	SUBJECT	SOURCE	CONTACT	PHONE NO
10/18/93 IN	IN 93-17 REV, SAFETY SYSTEMS RESPONSE TO LOCA AND LOOP	NRR DE EELB	Jim Lazevnick	(301) 504-2782
IN	[IN 89-77 SUP 1 ISSUED 12/3/93] DEBRIS IN CONTAINMENT EMERGENCY SUMPS AND INCORRECT SCREEN CONFIGURATIONS	REGION IV	Peter Wen	(301) 504-2832
	TURBINE BLADE FAILURES FROM TORSIONAL FORCES	NRR DE EMCB	John Tsao	(301) 504-2702
11/08/93 IN	FAILURES OF TORQUE SWITCHES IN LIMITORQUE OPERATORS	REGION I	Tom Scarbrough	(301) 504-2794
11/08/93 IN	POSSIBLE MALFUNCTION OF WESTINGHOUSE NBFD RELAYS	REGION III	Marsha Gamberoni	(301) 504-3024
IN	[IN 93-92, ISSUED 12/7/93] PLANT IMPROVEMENTS TO MITIGATE COMMON DEPENDENCIES IN COMPONENT COOLING WATER SYSTEMS	REGION IV	Don Kirkpatrick	(301) 504-1849
11/12/93 IN	FAILURE OF CONT SPRAY ISO VALVE TO OPEN	EMEB DE NRR	Don Kirkpatrick	
IN	[IN 93-94, ISSUED 12/9/93] UNAUTHORIZED FORCED ENTRY INTO THE PROTECTED AREA AT THREE MILE ISLAND UNIT 1 ON FEBRUARY 7, 1993			(301) 504-2841
IN	[IN 93-100, ISSUED 12/22/93] REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR BANKRUPTCY	IMOB INMS	Kevin Ramsey	(301) 504-2534
	MAIN TURBINE FIRE CAUSED BY OIL SOAKED INSULATION	REGION IV	Thomas	(817)
	SOARED INSULATION		Stetka	860-8247
IN	PROBLEMS IN HANDLING OF FUEL ASSEMBLIES DUE TO MISOPERATION OF REFUELING EQUIPMENT		E M Kelly	
IN 11/30/93	PROBLEMS IN HANDLING OF FUEL ASSEMBLIES DUE TO MISOPERATION OF	REGION I	E M Kelly	(215) 337-5183

DT NTRD TYPE	SUBJECT	SOURCE	CONTACT	PHONE NO
IN	[NEW] UNCONTROLLED USE OF INDUSTRIAL COMPOUNDS IN SPECIAL PROCESS APPLICATIONS	AEOD	Peter J Prescott	(301) 492-8034
	[NEW] FAILURES OF MOV MOTOR PINION GEARS	NRR DE EMEB	Thomas Scarborough	(301) 504-2794
IN	[IN 91-21 SUP 1, ISSUED 12/7/3] INADEQUATE QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM OF VENDOR SUPPLYING SAFETY-RELATED EQUIPMENT	NRR DRIL RVIB	Robert Pettis	(301) 504-3214
12/10/93 IN	[NEW] GREASE SOLIDIFICATION ON MCCBs	NRR DE EELB	Mark Pratt	(301) 504-2701
	[NEW] ELECTRICAL INVERTER PROBLEMS	AEOD	Andy Kugler	(301) 504-2828
	[NEW] NONPOWER OPERATOR LICENSING EXAMINER STANDARDS	NRR DRCH HOLB	Warren Eresian	
IN	[NEW] POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENT OF TEMPORARY INSTRUCTIONS FOR LICENSEE SELF-PERFORMANCE	NRR PMAS	Melvin Shannon	
	[NEW] RESULTS OF AEOD STUDY ON POTTER & BRUMFIELD MDR RELAYS	AEOD	Robert Spence	(301) 492-8609
	[NEW] LEAKING SHUTDOWN COOLING VALVES AT COOPER	NRR DORS OEAB		(301) 504-1152
12/21/93 IN	[NEW] GUIDANCE ON WASTE MINIMIZATION PROGRAM ELEMENTS	NMSS LLWM LLDR	Dominick Orlando	(301) 504-2566
IN	[NEW] SOLUBILITY CRITERIA FOR LIQUID EFFLUENT RELEASES TO SANITARY SEWAGE UNDER THE REVISED 10 CFR PART 20		Cynthia Jones	(301) 504-2629
12/22/93 IN	[NEW] RECENT CONTAMINATION INCIDENCES RESULTING IN SIGNIFICANT OFFSITE CONTAMINATION	NMSS IMNS IMOB	Joseph Decicco	(301 504-2067
08/11/93 AL	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RECEIPT OF DOCUMENTS FROM LICENSEES	NRR PMAS PMSB	Dick Kiessel	(301) 504-2840
AL	[NEW] ANNOUNCING PUBLIC MTG ON PRESSURE LOCKING AND THERMAL BINDING IN GATE VALVES	NRR DORS OGCB	Dick Kiessel	(301) 504-2840